













































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































	ΑΠΡΙΛΙΟΣ
	23

	ΜΑΙΟΣ
	21

	ΙΟΥΝΙΟΣ
	24
	29

	ΙΟΥΛΙΟΣ
	1
	20
	22
	25
	27
	28

	ΑΥΓΟΥΣΤΟΣ
	6
	25
	29
	31

	ΤΡΙΩΔΙΟΝ
	ΤΕΛΩΝΟΥ
	ΑΣΩΤΟΥ
	ΣΑΒ ΑΠΟΚΡΕΩ
	ΑΠΟΚΡΕΩ
	ΤΥΡΦΑΓΟΥ
	Α ΝΗΣΤΕΙΩΝ
	Β ΝΗΣΤΕΙΩΝ
	Γ ΝΗΣΤΕΙΩΝ
	Δ ΝΗΣΤΕΙΩΝ
	Ε ΝΗΣΤΕΙΩΝ
	ΒΑΙΩΝ

	ΠΕΝΤΗΚΟΣΤΑΡΙΟΝ
	ΘΩΜΑ
	ΠΑΡΑΛΥΤΟΥ
	ΜΕΣΟΠΕΝΤΗΚΟΣΤΗΣ
	ΣΑΜΑΡΕΙΤΙΔΟΣ
	ΤΥΦΛΟΥ
	ΑΝΑΛΗΨΕΩΣ
	ΠΕΝΤΗΚΟΣΤΗΣ
	ΑΓΙΟΥ ΠΝΕΥΜΑΤΟΣ
	ΑΓΙΩΝ ΠΑΝΤΩΝ

	28/12 ΣΙΜΩΝΟΣ
	ΑΘΩΝΙΤΩΝ ΠΑΤΕΡΩΝ
	ΜΑΘΗΜΑ ΑΘΩΝΙΤΩΝ ΠΑΤ
	ΙΔΙΟΜΕΛΑ
	ΧΡΙΣΤΟΥΓΕΝΝΩΝ
	ΘΕΟΦΑΝΕΙΩΝ
	ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΣΜΟΥ


